
                                      2024 STORM SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT

 Member Guest Earnings  P/M W L
1 Joe Lecroy Gregory Snee 2,100.00$         1339 9 5
2 Pete Thomas Corey Umbrello 1,600.00$         1259 8 6
3 Rick Benard Paul Henderson 1,400.00$         1200 11 3
4 Michael Hudson Tyler McLearen 1,200.00$         1139 8 6
5 John Chovanec Parker Capra 1,000.00$         1115 8 6
6 Derek Williams Jared Thompson 900.00$            1080 8 6
7 Nick Lesifko Garrett Andrus 800.00$            1067 10 4
8 Brian Linderman Gid Rash 700.00$            1015 8 6
9 Robert Brown Trey Brand 650.00$            958 7 7

10 Rodney Black Micah McCracken 600.00$            946 4 10
11 Jim Stephens Ryan Barnes 550.00$            913 5 9
12 Rick Cheshier Michael Ivy, Jr 530.00$            781 5 9
13 Kelly Ray Marshal Morrison 520.00$            725 3 11
14 Darin DeSelm Andy Patterson 500.00$            593 4 10

Member Guest P/M
1 Pete Thomas Corey Umbrello 620
2 Joe Lecroy Gregory Snee 570
3 Jim Stephens Ryan Barnes 512
4 Rick Benard Paul Henderson 493
5 Rodney Black Micah McCracken 474
6 Robert Brown Trey Brand 460
7 Derek Williams Jared Thompson 457
8 Rick Cheshier Michael Ivy, Jr 433
9 Kelly Ray Marshal Morrison 429

10 Brian Linderman Gid Rash 427
11 Nick Lesifko Garrett Andrus 419
12 Darin DeSelm Andy Patterson 411
13 John Chovanec Parker Capra 393
14 Michael Hudson Tyler McLearen 384
15 Brad Hunter RJ Klann 379
16 Scott Dodson Shawn Maldonado 375
17 Mike Austin Derrick Woods 369
18 Shayne Wilson Michael Todd 347
19 Nick Lankford Cully Fulce 345
20 Cliff Barnes Jeremiah Sanderson 341
21 Royce Rusher Sean Lavery-Spahr 333
22 Mark Busscher Jordan Smith 331
23 Stoney Burke Eric Espinda 321
24 Thomas Gwin Duane Threatt 281
25 Charlie Hoot John Fox 268
26 Joe King Terence McQueen 244
27 Steve Addkison Jacob Cutler 184
28 Larry Mitchell Tye Dorn 171
29 Jon Delanmey Chris Delaney 165
30 Greg Kemp Kenny Hamby 165
31 Mike Marks Terry Decker 126
32 Clark Hicks Cliff Trapani 112
33 Frank English Josh Thomas 104
34 John Austin, Jr Adam Austin 90
35 Mel Goss JC Mann 89
36 Mike Leahy Victor Arcos 83
37 Stephen Adams Derrick Adams 80
38 Terry Quinley Chad Gordon 72
39 Dale Womack Jay Crutchfield 67
40 Tony Franklin Justin Bui 10
41 Jesse Jackson Kevin Sanford -89

Final Qualifying Standings

Oil Bowl, Longview, TX  June 15-16, 2024
FINAL STANDINGS



SASBA - Member Guest Doubles
Longview, TX   June 15-16, 2024

Bowler TEAM P/M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total
1 Michael Hudson 384 233 198 236 241 259 228 246 220 205 1833
1 Tyler McLearen 151 190 223 258 270 227 208 179 196 1751
2 Darin DeSelm 411 188 223 241 198 211 211 253 227 224 1788
2 Andy Patterson 223 214 269 256 165 204 227 258 230 1823
3 Rick Cheshier 433 164 205 247 216 215 214 236 219 212 1764
3 Michael Ivy 269 185 238 216 249 290 226 225 240 1869
4 Mark Busscher 331 54 224 198 204 187 202 234 202 203 1654
4 Jordan Smith 277 226 232 223 203 243 277 209 264 1877
5 Kelly Ray 429 197 186 257 266 222 210 225 248 183 1797
5 Marshal Morrison 232 237 228 220 279 219 232 248 169 1832
6 Clark Hicks 112 -102 202 236 177 164 176 181 190 172 1498
6 Cliff Trapani 214 278 222 225 182 214 258 236 199 1814
7 Cliff Barnes 341 123 168 237 226 199 236 199 247 211 1723
7 Jeremiah Sanderson 218 228 265 224 254 209 211 191 236 1818
8 Joe Lecroy 570 317 235 226 227 249 244 245 254 237 1917
8 Gregory Snee 253 246 192 197 229 247 248 237 257 1853
9 Derek Williams 457 215 248 192 234 199 234 247 246 215 1815
9 Jared Thompson 242 256 234 266 215 215 225 238 193 1842

10 Mel Goss 89 -55 163 210 227 186 194 183 186 196 1545
10 JC Mann 144 199 224 223 194 227 235 205 237 1744
11 Pete Thomas 620 412 300 237 246 247 237 218 269 258 2012
11 Corey Umbrello 208 248 227 198 266 237 228 167 237 1808
12 Terry Quinley 72 -10 233 225 202 197 206 181 174 172 1590
12 Chad Gordon 82 208 191 188 244 244 164 216 227 1682
13 Rick Benard 493 311 201 299 236 238 246 199 268 224 1911
13 Paul Henderson 182 222 226 181 223 279 203 248 200 1782
14 Scott Dodson 375 39 248 278 172 193 192 200 174 182 1639
14 Shawn Maldonado 336 279 197 244 300 289 201 224 202 1936
15 Royce Rusher 333 204 225 246 234 215 214 238 242 190 1804
15 Sean Lavery-Spahr 129 211 203 177 189 263 279 194 213 1729
16 Shayne Wilson 347 152 218 248 196 246 221 179 209 235 1752
16 Michael Todd 195 246 207 194 234 247 228 205 234 1795
17 Jim Stephens 512 212 258 257 216 220 207 225 214 215 1812
17 Ryan Barnes 300 286 228 217 235 221 227 239 247 1900
18 Robert Brown 460 245 258 225 198 234 234 257 224 215 1845
18 Trey Brand 215 214 238 257 190 279 224 209 204 1815
19 Jon Delaney 165 177 222 217 212 236 247 228 205 210 1777
19 Chris Delaney -12 222 245 190 173 224 194 164 176 1588
20 Tony Franklin 10 -70 139 192 211 236 222 167 171 192 1530
20 Justin Bui 80 170 212 259 193 211 224 169 242 1680



21 Charlie Hoot 268 221 231 221 200 258 202 204 205 300 1821
21 John Fox 47 223 225 160 190 205 238 226 180 1647
22 Mike Leahy 83 46 254 191 210 205 157 232 225 172 1646
22 Victor Arcos 37 224 268 189 195 167 200 184 210 1637
23 John Austin, Jr 90 11 218 158 190 200 245 184 204 212 1611
23 Adam Austin 79 202 200 247 236 199 238 193 164 1679
24 Nick Lankford 345 167 279 218 214 184 210 227 208 227 1767
24 Cully Fulce 178 247 245 235 213 214 178 247 199 1778
25 Rodney Black 474 276 215 247 248 225 212 225 258 246 1876
25 Micah McCracken 198 206 247 214 208 248 226 237 212 1798
26 Steve Addkison 184 32 172 216 193 245 215 196 205 190 1632
26 Jacob Cutler 152 213 234 218 217 201 238 227 204 1752
27 Stoney Burke 321 202 180 224 257 247 221 177 247 249 1802
27 Eric Espinda 119 235 203 206 204 267 205 197 202 1719
28 John Chovanec 393 114 279 237 211 213 195 188 219 172 1714
28 Parker Capra 279 188 279 247 239 238 197 237 254 1879
29 Mike Marks 126 -44 158 196 214 219 224 183 180 182 1556
29 Terry Decker 170 257 171 224 203 213 247 244 211 1770
30 Jesse Jackson -89 -185 200 191 178 156 218 150 174 148 1415
30 Kevin Sanford 96 205 258 197 223 229 213 157 214 1696
31 Stephen Adams 80 33 200 180 170 247 239 190 184 223 1633
31 Derrick Adams 47 185 176 210 206 210 254 207 199 1647
32 Greg Kemp 165 70 227 170 245 153 159 225 246 245 1670
32 Kenny Hamby 95 248 214 190 167 208 222 231 215 1695
33 Frank English 104 85 181 191 237 236 220 193 225 202 1685
33 Josh Thomas 19 227 226 169 232 200 233 174 158 1619
34 Joe King 244 139 221 187 210 243 199 194 228 257 1739
34 Terence McQueen 105 213 203 258 235 211 218 199 168 1705
35 Thomas Gwin 281 178 227 258 234 244 247 184 187 197 1778
35 Duane Threatt 103 225 211 200 242 257 203 222 143 1703
36 Brad Hunter 379 223 205 232 258 254 247 207 215 205 1823
36 RJ Klann 156 222 227 236 247 248 191 179 206 1756
37 Larry Mitchell 173 -24 192 181 184 183 245 247 202 142 1576
37 Tye Dorn 197 202 211 247 209 236 212 222 258 1797
38 Brian Linderman 427 142 210 257 183 218 200 226 220 228 1742
38 Gid Rash 285 248 217 248 236 255 226 238 217 1885
39 Nick Lesifko 419 239 226 234 215 236 243 247 243 195 1839
39 Garrett Andrus 180 262 236 192 182 231 234 210 233 1780
40 Mike Austin 369 49 209 253 234 205 170 203 173 202 1649
40 Derrick Woods 320 223 211 242 278 259 258 228 221 1920
41 Dale Womack 67 30 170 225 223 226 158 226 178 224 1630
41 Jay Crutchfield 37 180 198 246 246 191 144 255 177 1637



Oil Bowl
6/16/2024

Qual
POS P/M Bowler P/M G1 G 2 G 3 G 4 G 5 G 6 G 7 G 8 G 9

1 570 Lecroy/Snee 1339 255 30 237 30 217 225 30 247 30 248 30 211 235 30 267 30 215 30 226 276 30 237 203
2 620 Thomas/Umbrello 1259 182 245 30 226 30 194 238 279 30 268 30 289 30 229 30 213 181 194 214 30 247 30
3 493 Benard/Henderson 1200 218 249 30 224 30 268 30 207 30 216 30 300 30 189 257 30 174 237 30 218 30 207 30 213 30
4 384 Hudson/McLearen 1139 224 234 195 244 30 298 30 184 256 30 234 279 30 268 30 233 30 237 30 190 239 30
5 393 Chovanec/Capra 1115 269 30 227 224 30 196 268 30 280 30 236 30 205 258 30 243 30 257 30 179 204 236
6 457 Williams/Thompso 1080 208 30 234 30 226 233 239 30 208 258 30 191 30 216 246 30 226 233 30 266 30 199
7 419 Lesifko/Andrus 1067 237 30 215 258 30 245 30 279 30 210 30 186 238 30 213 216 30 258 30 236 30 154 203 30
8 427 Linderman/Rash 1015 190 30 188 213 234 30 256 30 225 226 214 30 205 268 30 255 30 246 30 227 30 201
9 460 Brown/Brand 958 214 247 30 247 30 270 30 191 253 224 30 158 225 177 248 30 186 201 30 247 30
10 474 Black/McCracken 946 300 30 191 227 30 234 30 249 255 30 225 192 258 204 182 209 203 223
11 512 Stephens/Barnes 913 238 30 190 191 217 244 224 30 193 212 236 30 226 200 226 249 30 205 30
12 433 Cheshier/Ivy 781 196 224 30 225 30 181 255 178 218 257 30 213 30 212 199 194 200 246 30
13 429 Ray/Morrison 725 188 181 205 237 223 217 203 225 220 245 30 217 231 30 218 30 196
14 411 DeSelm/Patterson 593 228 194 30 218 201 210 205 238 30 222 30 180 198 213 30 210 169 176
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